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Staltau 6x26-IWRC

Produktinformasjon

Produktinformasjon

Staltau for wincher, skogbruk, kraner

Andre opplysninger

e Utfarelse: Hayre kryssslatt.
Konstruksjon: 6x26-IWRC.
Merking: | henhold til standard
Overflate: Blankoljet.

Standard: EN 12385-4

Fyllningsfaktor: 0.58
RCN: 06



Art. nr.

101100654050329

101100804050329

101100904050329

101101004050329

101101104050329

101101204050329

101104134070329

Tau diameter
mm

6,5

10

11

12

41,3

table.heading.RopeDiameter_inch

Strekkfasthet
N/mm?

1770

1770

1770

1770

1770

1770

1960

Overflate

Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright

Bright

Slagningsretning

sZ
sZ
sz
sZ
sZ
sZ

sZ

Min. bruddstyrke
kN

30,41
40,4
51,1
63,1
76,3
90,8

145

Stal areal
mm?

19,23

29,1

36,9

45,5

55,1

65,6

Smgring

SupplierStandard
SupplierStandard
SupplierStandard
SupplierStandard
SupplierStandard
SupplierStandard

SupplierStandard

Vekt
kg/m

0,18
0,27
0,34
0,42
0,51
0,6

7,9
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